FOR SALE
LAND AT DEAN, WORKINGTON CA14 4TJ     

A BLOCK OF GOOD QUALITY AGRICULTURAL LAND EXTENDING IN TOTAL TO APPROXIMATELY 22.48 HECTARES (55.55 ACRES
GUIDE PRICE:£405,000 (FOUR HUNDRED AND FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS)

SELLING AGENT
Edwin Thompson 

FIFTEEN 
Rosehill
Carlisle
CA1 2RW 

Tel: 01228 548385 
Matthew Bell 

Land at Dean, Workington CA14 4TJ  

Dean Workington  Cockermouth Lilyhall

0.7 miles 6.7 miles 6.5 miles 4.8 miles
(all distances are approximate)

[...]

Land at Dean extending to approximately 15.06 hectares (37.21 acres) of agricultural land.

Offers Over - £285,000  (Two Hundred and Eight Five Thousand Pounds)

LOT 2: Land at Dean extending to approximately 3.41 hectares (8.43 acres) of agricultural land.

Offers Over - £75,000 (Seventy-Five Thousand Pounds)

LOT 3: Land at Dean extending to approximately 4.01 hectares (9.91 acres) of agricultural land.

Offers Over - £45,000 (Forty Five Thousand Pounds)

These particulars are given as a general outline and your attention is drawn to the Important Notice printed within.

LOT 1

Berwick upon Tweed | Carlisle | Galashiels | Kendal | Keswick | Newcastle | Windermere

LOCATION
The property is situated in close proximity to the village of